Releases - March 23, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

149878
233497
234652
311537
185635
275456
128036
114894
312500
278895
274268
311432
287224
215893
308816
164755
296396
084597
191938
259696
143688
159426
289796
275378
183690
187895
288688

Miller
Davis
Hurt
Morris
Hale
Darnell
Bryant
Jones
Connell
Landrum
Daugherty
Eversole
Knopp
Dial
Cooper
Purvis
Hickman
Proctor
Mills
Taylor
Copeland
Duckworth
McGee
Simpson
Madden
Sorensen
Reed

Donnie
Kristin
Joseph
Wesley
Amy
Leon
Charles
Donte
Susie
Angus
Nathan
Peggy
James
Joshua
Brian
Chris
Carl
James
Tommy
Joshua
Bobby
Jeremy
Donte
Antonio
Vickie
Edward
Beverly

Edward
F
Randall
Allen

Lamont
Ann

M

T
Louise

Daniel
Joe

R

Joe
Elwood

E
Dewayne

Peter

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Allen County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Pike County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Fulton County Jail

Powell County Jail

Butler County Jail

Clay County Jail

Perry County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Clay County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cnir
Clay County Jail

Meade County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Powell County Jail

Ross- Cash Center
CTS-Russell

Bourbon County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



